
First Name Last Name Phone Email Address Skill Level Gender Position

Amanda Rangel 5308158441 amandacheyenne88@gmail.com Novice Women's No idea, I'm a novice 

Angel Gomez Gonzalez 5306855318 Agonzalez51254@gmail.com Expert Co-Ed Outfield , shortstop 

Caleb Boyer 5307746518 Calebking321@gmail.com Intermediate Co-Ed Outfield

Carmen Rose 5303547023 New_yorker332001@yahoo.com 40+ Co-Ed

Christina Caravalho 5305130330 ccaravalho@hotmail.com 40+ Co-Ed Catcher/any

Elijah Gonzalez Warmuth 9166765976 Redtails4life@gmail.com Intermediate Co-Ed Any 

Jeff Adams 7073916034 Jeffaadams73@gailmail.com Intermediate Co-Ed Picture catcher Enfield

John Wichman 5305134348 john.wichman.32@gmail.com Intermediate Co-Ed Any

Joseph Vaughn 5306308494 Vaughnjoe2@gmail.com Intermediate Co-Ed Left field, right field, cente

Joseph Vaughn jr 5306308494 Vaughnjoe2@gmail.com Intermediate Co-Ed Left $ right field, center fie

JP Campos 5307990748 jpcampos444@gmail.com Novice Co-Ed Catcher, RF , 1st Base , DH

Michael Prezioso 5305141638 michael@prezhomes.com Intermediate Co-Ed 3rd, short, 2nd

Paige Mattly 5308042851 chicopeach15@gmail.com Expert Co-Ed Second or shortstop 

Paloma Velazquez 5307882045 Paloma.velasquez530@hotmail.com Novice Co-Ed

Shannon Garrett 5302294515 run122run.sg@gmail.com 40+ Co-Ed Any

Shannon Garrett 5302285415 run122run.sg@gmail.com 40+ Co-Ed Any, out field 



Zak Marasti 5302307962 zakmarasti@hotmail.com Intermediate Co-Ed Anywhere 

Angel Gomez Gonzalez 5306855318 agonzalez51254@gmail.com Expert Men's Shortstop, outfielder 

Hezkiah Seaton 5303531909 Hezekiahseaton99@gmail.com Novice Men's Outfield mostly can play infie

Caleb Boyer 5307746518 Calebking321@gmail.com Intermediate Men's centerfield, left field

Caleb Boyer 5307746518 Calebking321@gmail.com Intermediate Men's Outfield

Daniel Bilich 5305180059 dozinfires82@gmail.com Intermediate Men's Outfield 

Elijah Hill 9167649118 Elijahthill@gmail.com Intermediate Men's Outfield or first base. 

Iseiah Barbosa 9095862927 Iseiahbarbosa@gmail.com Expert Men's 3rd base and left field 2nd 

Kenny Amezcua 4085614336 Chargersfb40@aol.com Expert Men's Any

Payton Aiello 5307743935 Paytonaiello@icloud.com Intermediate Men's

Raymond Scott 5306488542 preloto@gmail.com Intermediate Men's

Tanner Burke 8315249046 Tannerdburke8@gmail.com Expert Men's 2B/of (will play anywhere)

Parker Shamblin 9162773662 Shamblinparker84@gmail.com Novice Baseball Unsure 

Samuel Rodriguez 5303217305 Samuelrodriquez9999@gmail.com Novice Baseball Any 

Ryan Lewis 5307105477 RyanLewis021@Gmail.com Expert Baseball 1B, RHP


